2420 Tech Center Parkway  •  Building 140  •  Lawrenceville, Georgia  30043  USA  •  (770) 935-5080  •  www.beaverpaper.com
Spec Sheet
Large / Grand Format
®
‘High Release’ Quick-Dry
Water Based Sublimation Paper
Recommended use and applications                  HARD AND SOFT SUBSTRATES
Mugs, Mouse Pads, Metal, Ceramics, Tiles, Glass, Casino Gaming Felts, Athletic Wear,

24
TPXP+-98-250-3HR 98"- 2.5m 3”-76mm 250ft - 76m 1
51
24
TPXP+-104-250-3HR 104"- 2.64m 3”-76mm 250ft - 76m 1
60
68
70
7224
TPXP+-101-250-3HR 101"- 2.57m 3”-76mm 250ft - 76m 1 24
Code # Core Length
Code # Width
Width
Width
Core Length
TPXP-24-275-3HR 24"- 61cm
24"- 61cm
3”-76mm 275 ft - 84m 1 1448
TPXP-24-393-3HR
36"- 91cm
36"- 91cm
3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 1948
TPXP-36-275-3HR
44"- 1.1m
44"- 1.1m
3”-76mm 275 ft - 84m 1 2148
TPXP-36-393-3HR
54"- 1.37m
3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 2948
TPXP-44-275-3HR
60"- 1.52m
3”-76mm 275 ft - 84m 1 2536
TPXP-44-393-3HR
64"- 1.63m
3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 3536
TPXP-54-393-3HR
72"- 1.82m
3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 4336
TPXP-60-393-3HR 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 4836
TPXP-64-393-3HR 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 5036
TPXP-72-393-3HR 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 5824
TPXP-101-393-3HR 101"- 2.57m 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 8024
TPXP-104-393-3HR 104"- 2.64m 3”-76mm 393 ft - 120m 1 8324
TPXP+-126-400-BULK 126"- 3.2m 3”-76mm 400' - 122m 1 13020
TPXP+-126-400-3HR 126"- 3.2m 3”-76mm 400' - 122m 1 15020
Large Format Rolls
‘plus’       Large Format Rolls